
TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 01:WEST AFRICA                            

                         

REGION 02:SOUTHERN AFRICAN CUSTOMS UNION(SACU)   

                         

REGION 03:OTHER SOUTH AFRICAN COUNTRIES          

                         

REGION 04:CENTRAL AFRICA                         

                         

BENIN

BURKINA FASO

CAMEROON

CAPE VERDE IS

CONGO P REP

COTE D' IVOIRE

EQUTL GUINEA

GABON

GAMBIA

GHANA

GUINEA

GUINEA BISSAU

LIBERIA

MALI

MAURITANIA

NIGER

NIGERIA

SAO TOME

SENEGAL

SIERRA LEONE

ST HELENA

TOGO

BOTSWANA

LESOTHO

NAMIBIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SWAZILAND

ANGOLA

MOZAMBIQUE

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

BURUNDI

8114

7264

6416

106

5091

58763

36455

24342

12657

98927

58832

5505

1916

6263

1710

26

39763

84023

2243

38145

8760

41

2531

477360

1565

211285

154279

6650

1221

92

62062

51448

160414

1781

23275

280687

189467

171349

25193

692349

285934

48570

9869

31380

9859

26983

1651551

341757

9799

1

501789

164646

375

95473

4541265

8495

1917038

956688

68657

2860

318

496561

490257

373435

22336

4575517

4810254

2945243

396018

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 04:CENTRAL AFRICA                         

                         

REGION 05: EAST AFRICA                           

                         

REGION 06:NORTH AFRICA                           

                         

REGION 07:NORTH AMERICA                          

                         

REGION 08:LATIN AMERICA                          

                         

C AFRI REP

CHAD

CONGO D. REP.

MALAWI

RWANDA

UGANDA

COMOROS

DJIBOUTI

ETHIOPIA

KENYA

MADAGASCAR

MAURITIUS

REUNION

SEYCHELLES

SOMALIA

TANZANIA REP

ALGERIA

CANARY IS

EGYPT A RP

LIBYA

MOROCCO

SUDAN

TUNISIA

CANADA

MEXICO

U S A

ANTIGUA

ARGENTINA

BAHAMAS

2844

3635

12212

1078

2475

955

1244

4511

30088

9156

7583

2776

356

2005

276556

12277

87917

4813

135691

35276

10115

275713

166855

2725320

261360

357

122

8145

181281

24130

6456

175566

3804

7647

30740

123898

86985

33356

13728

1839

12296

1496575

529145

473126

25058

467592

288332

61218

1715047

1136535

18644866

285

1537883

2640

335230

286089

3167888

1686027

1810868

1844471

21496448

9346715

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)

Page No: 2

                                           

                                           

                                           

                                           

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*



TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 08:LATIN AMERICA                          

                         

REGION 09:EAST ASIA                              

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BERMUDA

BOLIVIA

BR VIRGN IS

BRAZIL

CAYMAN IS

CHILE

COLOMBIA

COSTA RICA

CUBA

DOMINIC REP

DOMINICA

ECUADOR

EL SALVADOR

FALKLAND IS

FR GUIANA

GRENADA

GUADELOUPE

GUATEMALA

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

JAMAICA

MARTINIQUE

MONTSERRAT

NETHERLANDANTIL

NICARAGUA

PANAMA REPUBLIC

PARAGUAY

PERU

ST KITT N A

ST LUCIA

ST VINCENT

SURINAME

TRINIDAD

TURKS C IS

URUGUAY

VENEZUELA

VIRGIN IS US

5

124

41160

40

233678

307537

123890

15230

187

106944

12532

287

81

29

3151

336

824

2923

508

388

2025

7977

1600

416110

59

1205

32519

14

9544

103403

746

449

0

198950

2072

1706793

66410

1192645

1194694

63779

1709

297433

109

146936

1630

125

167

184

12110

3020

2766

16938

3748

152

1461

12860

38558

12306

1871872

566

81

14482

138952

14

71722

729399

69

928225 6005021

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 09:EAST ASIA                              

                         

REGION 10:ASEAN COUNTRIES                        

                         

REGION 11:WEST ASIA GCC                          

                         

REGION 12:OTHER WEST ASIAN COUNTRIES             

                         

AUSTRALIA

EAST TIMOR

FIJI IS

KIRIBATI REP

NAURU RP

NEW ZEALAND

PAPUA N GNA

SAMOA

SOLOMON IS

TONGA

TUVALU

VANUATU REP

BRUNEI

CAMBODIA

INDONESIA

LAO PD RP

MALAYSIA

MYANMAR

PHILIPPINES

SINGAPORE

THAILAND

VIETNAM SOC REP

BAHARAIN IS

KUWAIT

OMAN

QATAR

SAUDI ARAB

U ARAB EMTS

IRAN

IRAQ

ISRAEL

JORDAN

882229

42023

2744

128

1101

101

4731

1321294

513

658597

122872

86751

1513806

798233

821112

45157

418790

364647

804127

1616605

4516345

17489

1690341

127612

92976

5648093

12

366

18

1

234848

117509

936

3073

165

57282

44033

10213474

6950

5087321

762183

426469

8669579

4987422

4595176

337244

3001974

2615838

5137896

10975908

26304853

150737

11548321

616145

808106

5328010

7765671

1942076

34849889

48373713

13252712

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 12:OTHER WEST ASIAN COUNTRIES             

                         

REGION 13:NORTH-EAST ASIA                        

                         

REGION 14:SOUTH ASIA                             

                         

REGION 15:BIMSTEC COUNTRIES                      

                         

REGION 16:EUROPEAN UNION(EU)                     

                         

LEBANON

SYRIA

YEMEN REPUBLC

CHINA P RP

HONG KONG

JAPAN

KOREA DP RP

KOREA RP

MACAO

MONGOLIA

TAIWAN

AFGHANISTAN

BANGLADESH PR

BHUTAN

INDIA

MALDIVES

NEPAL

PAKISTAN IR

SRI LANKA DSR

BANGLADESH PR

BHUTAN

INDIA

MYANMAR

NEPAL

SRI LANKA DSR

THAILAND

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

BULGARIA

1272

829

11557

8086469

1722602

1373063

155

1502179

108

3

820303

55473

172879

26094

1369

54339

37

133762

172879

26094

122872

54339

133762

798233

55056

525522

11082

45283

5655

78465

47061869

7654951

7781982

758

8877341

27882

54

4469851

178115

814226

148876

74979

314155

78

478260

814226

148876

762183

314155

478260

4987422

399642

2897934

64007

13504882

443953

1308179

4749225

75874688

2008689

7505122

27443260

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 16:EUROPEAN UNION(EU)                     

                         

REGION 17:EUROPEAN FREE TRADE ASSOCIATION(EFTA)  

                         

REGION 18:OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES               

                         

CROATIA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

ESTONIA

FINLAND

FRANCE

GERMANY

GREECE

HUNGARY

IRELAND

ITALY

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

LUXEMBOURG

MALTA

NETHERLAND

POLAND

PORTUGAL

ROMANIA

SLOVAK REP

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

U K

ICELAND

LIECHTENSTEIN

NORWAY

SWITZERLAND

ALBANIA

BOSNIA-HRZGOVIN

MACEDONIA

MONTENEGRO

SAN MARINO

SERBIA

SERBIA MONTNGRO

2961

2298

41959

46683

8741

73402

325938

1464283

10603

23106

355185

390270

25751

9782

3692

1076

356132

97835

12345

23477

5465

22517

146641

135430

571993

737

112

28359

527030

159

124

57

65

1405

27197

21285

303601

318231

61770

349810

3102756

7299772

216732

172429

1089419

2545062

103023

53200

41896

10916

2094873

522391

73429

213481

32010

112042

946680

839685

3529987

5612

638

265707

8703964

4961

1434

1264

578

93

12836

556238

144564

8975921

1365893

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 18:OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES               

                         

REGION 19:CAR COUNTRIES                          

                         

REGION 20:OTHER COMMONWEALTH OF INDEPENDENT 

STATES(CIS) COUNTRIES          

TURKEY

KAZAKHSTAN

KYRGHYZSTAN

TAJIKISTAN

TURKMENISTAN

UZBEKISTAN

ARMENIA

AZERBAIJAN

BELARUS

GEORGIA

MOLDOVA

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

142754

8995

132

0

5981

1436

876

65

2255

2461

93

4039467

15682

1344727

78112

2870

0

63205

5959

2012

1087

7564

39210

759

26933766

419601

16544

4060899

150146

27403999

SEP 2024 SEP 2024APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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